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Advanced Coloproctology
Course 2018
(Motorway Course)

Devised for Senior Trainees grade ST7 - ST8
and as a refresher for all, this two day course
will be filled with lectures, presentations,
debates and Viva Voce. Key topics will be
relevant, cutting edge and include much
discussion and interaction.

The lectures will be presented by the invited
faculty - colorectal surgeons and consultants
working throughout the country.

Early Bird Rate = £250 consultants
Early Bird Rate = £200 trainees

Includes refreshments, lunch and course
dinner on Thursday night.

Recognised by the ACPGBI for 10 CPD points
Organised by Nadar Francis & Trish Boorman
Booking via the ACPGBI website

Further information: adele@conventions-uk.co.uk

Save the Date:
22"4-23" March 2018

Early Bird Rate:
Before 23" February
2018

Venue:
The Holiday Inn
Royal Victoria
Sheffield
SE4 7YE



Provisional Programme - 22nd March

02 3¢10) Registration & VIVA Workshop
09:00 - 17:30 Simulation session (Robotic/lap/SILS/TAMIS)
09:15 Welcome from the ACPGBI President

Benign Conditions |
Chaired by Professor Steve Brown

09:30 Recalcitrant anal fissure - Graham Williams

09:45 Anal fistula-novel techniques - David Jayne

10:00 Pilonidal sinus - Jonathan Lund

10:15 Soiling - Lesley Hunt

10:30 Cases

10:45 Coffee & Tea

Benign Conditions Il

Chaired by David Jayne

11:15 Bowel volvulus - Keith Chapple

11:30 Stoma complications role of stoma nurse - Liz Cooper
11:45 Anterior resection syndrome - TBC

12:00 Elective resection DD - Charles Maxwell-Armstrong
12:15 Cases

12:30 Lunch

Advances in Operative and Perioperative Care
Chaired by Tim Wilson

13:30 CPET in colorectal surgery/risk assessment in CRS
- Christopher Challand

13:45 Surgery in the elderly - Angus MacDonald

14:00 ERP in elderly - Nader Francis

14:15 Perioperative anemia - Austin Acheson

14:30 Cases

14:45 Coffee & Tea

IBD

Chaired by Graham Williams

15:15 Medical management of IBD update - TBC

15:30 Fistulating Crohn’s disease - TBC

15:45 Pouch complications - John Abercrombie

16:00 Stricturoplasty & advances in CD surgery - Bruce George

16:15 Cases

State of the Art Lecture
16:30 Large Bowel Obstruction - Beyond Crest - Jim Hill

Course Dinner 19:30




Provisional Programme - 23rd March

08:00 - 0900 VIVA Workshop
09:00 - 14:00 Simulation session (Robotic/lap/SILS/TAMIS)

Functional Bowel Disease
Chaired by Keith Chapple

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15

Incontinence algorithm - Karen Telford
SRUS - Patricia Boorman

IBS - Ching Lam

Neuromodulation - TBC

Cases

Morning tea 10:30

Colorectal and Anal Cancer
Chaired by Pete Sagar

11:00
11:15
11:30

11:45
12:00

Lunch 12:15

Surveillance after CRC - John Griffith

CME technique and evidence - Danilo Miskovic

Recurrent colonic cancer - surgical/oncologic management
- Haney Youssef

Anal cancer surveillance - TBC

Panel Discussion

13:15-13:45 MCQ Assessment

Critical Care

Chaired by Nicola Fearnhead

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

Abd dehiscence - Dominic Slade
Post Op KI - TBC

Sepsis 2018 - Tim Wilson

Abd trauma - Jeff Garner

Cases

Afternoon tea 15:00

Videos

Chaired by Chris Macklin

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15

Modified martius graft - Nicola Fearnhead
CME - Danilo Miskovic

Pilonidal - Jonathan Lund

Virtual reality colonoscopy - TBC

MCQ Assessment & Course closure






