

The Association of Coloproctology of Great Britain and Ireland

Advanced Coloproctology Course 2018 (Motorway Course)

Devised for Senior Trainees grade ST7 - ST8 and as a refresher for all, this two day course will be filled with lectures, presentations, debates and Viva Voce. Key topics will be relevant, cutting edge and include much discussion and interaction.

The lectures will be presented by the invited faculty - colorectal surgeons and consultants working throughout the country.

Early Bird Rate = £250 consultants Early Bird Rate = £200 trainees

Includes refreshments, lunch and course dinner on Thursday night.

Recognised by the ACPGBI for 10 CPD points Organised by Nadar Francis & Trish Boorman Booking via the ACPGBI website Further information: adele@conventions-uk.co.uk Save the Date: 22nd-23rd March 2018

Early Bird Rate: Before 23rd February 2018

Venue: The Holiday Inn Royal Victoria Sheffield SE4 7YE

Provisional Programme - 22nd March

08:30	Registration & VIVA Workshop
09:00 - 17:30	Simulation session (Robotic/lap/SILS/TAMIS)
09:15	Welcome from the ACPGBI President

Benign Conditions I

Chaired by Professor Steve Brown

09:30	Recalcitrant anal fissure - Graham Williams
09:45	Anal fistula-novel techniques - David Jayne
10:00	Pilonidal sinus - Jonathan Lund
10:15	Soiling - Lesley Hunt
10:30	Cases

10:45Coffee & Tea

Benign Conditions II

Chaired by Dav	id Jayne
11:15	Bowel volvulus - Keith Chapple
11:30	Stoma complications role of stoma nurse - Liz Cooper
11:45	Anterior resection syndrome - TBC
12:00	Elective resection DD - Charles Maxwell-Armstrong
12:15	Cases

12:30 Lunch

Advances in Operative and Perioperative Care

Chaired by Tim Wilson

13:30	CPET in colorectal surgery/risk assessment in CRS
	- Christopher Challand
13:45	Surgery in the elderly - Angus MacDonald
14:00	ERP in elderly - Nader Francis
14:15	Perioperative anemia - Austin Acheson
14:30	Cases

14:45Coffee & Tea

IBD

Chaired by Graham Williams

15:15	Medical management of IBD update - TBC
15:30	Fistulating Crohn's disease - TBC
15:45	Pouch complications - John Abercrombie
16:00	Stricturoplasty & advances in CD surgery - Bruce George
16:15	Cases

State of the Art Lecture

16:30 Large Bowel Obstruction – Beyond Crest – Jim Hill

Course Dinner 19:30

Provisional Programme - 23rd March

08:00 - 0900 VIVA Workshop 09:00 - 14:00 Simulation session (Robotic/lap/SILS/TAMIS)

Functional Bowel Disease

Chaired by Kei	th Chapple
09:15	Incontinence algorithm - Karen Telford
09:30	SRUS - Patricia Boorman
09:45	IBS - Ching Lam
10:00	Neuromodulation - TBC
10:15	Cases

Morning tea 10:30

Colorectal and Anal Cancer

Chaired by Pete	Sagar
11:00	Surveillance after CRC - John Griffith
11:15	CME technique and evidence - Danilo Miskovic
11:30	Recurrent colonic cancer - surgical/oncologic management - Haney Youssef
11:45	Anal cancer surveillance - TBC
12:00	Panel Discussion

Lunch 12:15

13:15-13:45 MCQ Assessment

Critical Care

Chaired by Nicola Fearnhead

13:45	Abd dehiscence -	Domi	nic Slade
14:00	Post Op KI - TBC		
14:15	Sepsis 2018 - Tim	ו Wils	on
14:30	Abd trauma - Jeff	Garn	er
14:45	Cases		

Afternoon tea 15:00

Videos

Chaired by Chris Macklin

15:30	Modified martius graft - Nicola Fearnhead
15:45	CME - Danilo Miskovic
16:00	Pilonidal - Jonathan Lund
16:15	Virtual reality colonoscopy - TBC

MCQ Assessment & Course closure